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S. | Member Designation / Depattment E-mail Office Mobile No.
No.

1 Prof. (Dr.) R.R. Mahapatra Dean dean.ncr@srmist.edu.in 01232-234337 | 8859995888
2 Prof. (Dr.) Navin Ahlawat Dean (S&H) dean.cl.ncr@srmist.edu.in 01232-234392 | 9355977302
3 Prof. (Dr.) N. M. Mishra Dean-FMS dean.mgmt.ncr@srmist.euin | 01232-234381 | 9355977303
4 Prof. (Dr.) Dhowmya Bhatt Dean-10AC, dean.igac.ncr@srmist.eduin | 01232 234356 | 8859000710

Head-CDC & Placement
5 Dr. Ajay Jain Chairman, Anti-Ragging Committee | ajayj@srmist.edu.in 01232-234359 | 9355931848
] Dr. Ranjana Dubey Chairperson - Women's ranjanad@srmist.edw.in 01232-234323 | 9355931854
Grievances Retrieval Cell
7 Dr. Pankaj Varshney Chief Proctor pankajv@srmist.edu.in 9355931858
8 Mr. Rakesh Kr. Pandey Deputy Proctor rakeshkumari@srmistedu.in | 01232-234368 | 9355931794
9 Dr. Ajay Singh Yadav Head-Mathematics & Student Alfairs | hod.maths.ner@srmist.edw.in 9355931846
10 | Dr. Garima Pandey Head-Chemistry hod.chy.ncr@srmist.edu.in 01232 234420 | 9355931844
11 | Dr. Nitin Kumar Dhama Head Media & Public Relations nitink@srmist.edu.in 9355062756
12 | Dr. Pallavi Jain Asso. Prof. Chemistry pallavij@srmist.edw.in 01232 234324 | 9355977426
13 | Dr. Nirmal Sharma Asso. Prof-EFL nirmals@srmist.edu.in 9350626691
14 | Dr. G S Chaurasia Asst. Prof. -EEE girajasc@srmist.edw.in 9355977351
15 | Dr. Girraj Sharan Sharma Asst. Prof. -EFL girrajs@srmist.edu.in 9355062697
16 | Dr. Abrity Thakur Asst. Prof.-CDC abrityt@srmist.edu.in 9355977360
17 | Dr. Satish Kumar Asst. Prof. -Mathematics satishks@srmist.edu.in 9355062709
18 | Dr. Vipin Kumar Verma Asst. Prof. - Mathematics vipinkw @srmist.edu.in 9355062705
19 | Dr. Lalit Kumar Sagar Asst. Prof. -CSE lalis@srmist.edu.in 9355062799
20 | Dr. Mahesh Kumar Gupta Asst. Prof. -Mechanical maheshkmi@ srmist.edu.in 9355977366
21 | Ms. Neha Srivastava Asst. Prof. -Pharmacy nehas1@srmist.edu.in 9355062738
22 | Ms. Shaifali Asst. Prof.-CDC shaifalc@srmist.edw.in 9355977356
23 | Mr. Shivshankar Joshi Asst. Prof. -CDC shivi@srmist.edu.in 9355977358
24 | Mr. Mayank Gupta Asst. Prof. -CSE mayankg@srmist.edu.in 9355062800
25 | Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Asst. Prof. -CSE tajneesk@srmistedu.in 9355062804
\DMINISTRATIC
26 | Dr.S. Viswanathan | Director | directorncr@srmisteduin | 01232-234364| 9355864643
DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIC

27 | 8.D.M., Modinagar N/A 01232-220770| 9454416779
28 | D.C.P. R.A. Ghaziabad N/A 0120-2820758 | 9643322902
29 | A.CP, Modinagar N/A 01232-223515| 9643322912
30 | S.H.0., Niwari N/A 01232-259413 | 9454403423




